Gigabyte | AORUS 27 500Hz QD-OLED

Ticket No. Name

1 Brooklyn Hewitt 44
4 Ben Colloby 45
5 Nicolas Staffa 46
6 Bryn Mcdougall a7
7 Brooklyn Hewitt 51
8 Gerald Newcombe 52
9 Nicolas Staffa 54
10 Tom-lee Cheshire 57
11 Oliver Reid 58
12 Sean Macur 59
13 Russell Nisbet 60
14 Mark Mackay 61
15 Evgeni Marinov 62
16 James Rae 65
17 Sean Burgess 66
18 Patrick Jason Manlapaz 67
20 Matt Cording 68
21 Mariusz Martyszko 69
22 Josh West 70
24 George Crowley 71
25 Robert Bellamy 73
26 Roger Clark 74
27 Chris Mckeon 75
28 Adam Franks 76
29 Ryan Mccully 78
31 Jamie Sinclair 79
32 Aaron Millar 80
34 Jamie Sinclair 81
35 Louis Myers 83
36 Bartosz Oman 84
40 Matthew Giriffiths 86
41 Maxwell Boatman 87

Ticket No. Name

Conor Court
Jack Ronald
Bradley Hopwood
Kyran Attwood
Murat Tong
Neil Tocher
Nicky Thomas
Mariusz Martyszko
Matt Mchugh
Adam Devine
George Crowley
Neil Acton
Bryn Mcdougall
Matt Cording
David Appleby
Morgan Dally
Robert Ashton
Rafal Lapinski
Jacob Nowak
Nicky Thomas
Maxwell Boatman
Ben Colloby
Andrew Anderson
Jack Ronald
Akin Yildirim
Kyle Greggor
Alex Adair
Connor Stuart
Jim Fortune
Connor Taylor
Benjamin Wickett

Styles Simon

88
89
91
93
95
97
98
100
101
102
103
105
107
108
110
111
112
114
115
117
118
119
120
121
122
124
125
127
128
129
130
132

Ticket No. Name

Sam Henderson
Ben Colloby
Lukasz Papiez
Ben Colloby
Natalie Duffield
George Crowley
Bayley Sanderson
Jim Fortune
Adam Sheward
Rob Morton
Tim Pearce
Colven Wilson
Ben Colloby
Benjamin Wickett
Roger Clark
James Mcinerney
Dario Matteucci
Mariusz Martyszko
Stephen Poncia
Adam Franks
Jordan Button
Alex Tanner
Benjamin Wickett
Ben Dormer
Mark Dowsell
Matt Cording
Aaron Millar
Harry Mccallum
Louis Tilley
Daniel Howes
Stephen Poncia

Jamie Mccann

*Correct answer:

Gigabyte. ¢ Total: 302 -

Draw: December 1, 2025 7:00 pm <« Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Gigabyte | AORUS 27 500Hz QD-OLED

Ticket No. Name

133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
151
152
153
154
155
157
158
159
160
161
163
164
165
167
168
169

Liam Bunce
Vasile Cernusca
Jorge Bloomfield
Benjamin Wickett

Richard Clark
Chris Harrison
Bradley Hopwood
Cecil Rorbach
Craig Beverley
Oliver Gribble
Michael Watkinson

Keith O'shea

Rob Dickin

Sean Smith

Darren Noon

Daniel Minns

Jamie Mcniece

Conor Court
Connor Beasley
Wayne Deveney

David Fidler

Robbie Maskall
Steven Billing
Harry Clegg
Pedro Campos
Alex Mcclune
Joshua Proudfoot
Mark Mackay
Jack Ronald
Estiann Redelinghuys
Oliver Barrow

Mariusz Martyszko

170
173
174
175
176
177
178
181
182
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
192
193
194
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
205
209
212
213
214

Ticket No. Name

William Everest
Sean Smith
Benjamin Wickett
Harry Clegg
Jacob Nowak
Justin Fraser
Owen Younger
Euan Anderson
Rafal Lapinski
James Baxter
Alex Simpson-soye
Matt Cording
Angus Wood
Louis Myers
Stuart Johnstone
Joshua Proudfoot
Robert Ashton
Peter Ellis
Daniel Lowther
Brooklyn Hewitt
Jamie Sinclair
Luis Monte
Alex Tanner
Alex Simpson-soye
Derek Cannon
Daniel Whitmore
Adam Franks
Richie Marriage
Edward Sillandy
Daniel Minns
Michael Watkinson

Jamie Mccann

215
216
217
218
219
221
224
226
227
229
230
231
232
233
234
236
237
238
239
240
241
244
245
246
247
249
250
251
252
254
255
256

Ticket No. Name

Leon Chambers
Jamie Knight
Jamie Mcniece
Mariusz Martyszko
William Molesworth
Maxwell Boatman
Oliver Barrow
Danny Kennedy
Robert Ashton
Benjamin Wickett
Ethan Cousins
Jack Ronald
Steven Billing
Stuart Johnstone
Jamie Sinclair
Sam Hart
Rob Morton
Rafal Lapinski
Andrew Anderson
Connor Stuart
Andy Lempicki
Eiran O'kane
Jodie Foster
Dylan Holicka
Benny Wong
Sam Santos
Ben Dormer
Derek Cannon
Rob Dickin
Robert Gray
Brooklyn Hewitt
Edward Sillandy

*Correct answer:

Gigabyte. < Total: 302

Draw: December 1, 2025 7:00 pm <« Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Gigabyte | AORUS 27 500Hz QD-OLED

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

258 Jake Baker 298 Benjamin Middleton 335 Jack Ronald
259 Benjamin Wickett 300 Ben Colloby 338 Conor Court
260 Josh West 301 Daniel Whitmore 339 Ross Fullerton
261 Ben Colloby 302 Jingle Gozun 340 Alex Mcclune
262 Sadie Banford 303 Thomas Powell-jones 341 Adam Franks
264 Peter Ellis 304 Thomas Burnage 342 Daniel George
265 Akin Yildirim 305 Aiden Campbell 344 Nathan Mcfarlane
266 Micky Madden 306 Micky Madden 346 Mariusz Martyszko
267 William Molesworth 307 Mariusz Martyszko 347 Sadie Banford
270 Matt Cording 308 Clinton Smith 348 Michael Watkinson
272 Ryan Martin 309 Haroldas Laurinavicius 349 Connor Boswarva
273 Nicolas Staffa 310 Edward Sillandy 350 Jamie Mccann
274 Benjamin Wickett 311 Jamie Mccann 352 James Rae
275 Joshua Turner 312 Peter Ellis 353 Alex Atkins
276 Jamie Sinclair 313 Benjamin Wickett 356 Florin Ghidarca
278 Keith O'shea 314 Joseph Pack 357 James Borland
279 Clinton Smith 315 Daniel White 358 Maxwell Boatman
280 Jim Fortune 316 Adam Franks 359 George Crowley
281 Robert Gray 317 Jordan Button 360 William Molesworth
282 Harry Clegg 318 Tom Southwell 361 Robert Ashton
283 Ben Colloby 320 Benny Wong 363 Ben Colloby
284 Maddey87 Maddey87 321 Andrew Anderson 365 Michael Watkinson
285 Alex Tanner 322 Mariusz Martyszko 366 Callum Mcknight
286 Carl Van Beirendonck 323 Jacob Nowak 367 Edward Sillandy
288 Rob Morton 324 Andrew Anderson 368 Jonathan Matischen
289 Carlos Lee 325 Ryan Dawson 370 Ben Colloby
290 Coll Mackay 326 Russell Nisbet 371 Tom Lee

291 William Molesworth 327 William Stewart 374 Connor Taylor
292 Benjamin Wickett 328 Joseph Pack 375 Neil Acton
293 Alex Simpson-soye 329 Jack Moscrop 376 Jake Roberts
294 Nicolas Staffa 333 Jonathan Matischen 378 Graeme Inkson
295 Maciej Lukas 334 Chris Ingleby 379 Callum Smith

*Correct answer: Gigabyte. + Total: 302 < Draw: December 1, 2025 7:00 pm ¢ Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 3 of 4
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Gigabyte | AORUS 27 500Hz QD-OLED

Ticket No. Name

383 Trey Royer
384 Nathan Mcfarlane
385 Carl Van Beirendonck
386 Ben Dormer
387 Paul Benton
388 Richard Clark
389 Harry Clegg
390 Tim Pearce
392 George Crowley
393 Mariusz Martyszko
394 David Appleby
395 Andrew Anderson
396 Jamie Knight
397 Rob Morton
398 Matthew Wright
399 Mariusz Martyszko
400 Darren Noon

*Correct answer: Gigabyte.

e Total: 302

Draw: December 1, 2025 7:00 pm <« Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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